

Mat. Suit 132/24

Order no. 04 dated 29.07.2024

Petitioner files hazira.

Respondent files vakalatnama and a petition, praying for another date for filing w/s.

Perused. Considered. Prayer is.....

Fix 22.11.2024 for filing w/s.

D/C by me,