

Mat. Suit 132/24

Order no. 07 dated 05.05.2025

Both parties file haziras.

Todya is fixed for reconciliation.

Heard both parties in chamber.

Reconciliation fails.

Fix 22.07.2025 for framing issues.

D/C by me,